17” Open Frame Multi-Touch Solution
The Baanto™  17” ShadowSense™ based
touchscreen delivers  innovative, high performance
multi-touch capabilities in an open frame design.  This
is the perfect multi-touch solution for systems and
chassis designed to use the ELO 1739L family of touch
monitors.
Our patented technology and position sensing

any design with or use of Baanto products.
Baanto™, ShadowSense™, and T-Sense™ are trademarks of Baanto International Limited.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  © 2011 Baanto International Ltd.
Part Numbering and Ordering Information
Production kits consist of:  Sensor assembly, touchscreen controller, wiring harnesses, and mounting clips
To find out more about Baanto ShadowSense touch solutions, go to www.baanto.com
Standard Protective Glass
Anti-Glare Protective Glass (1 side A/G, 75 gloss units)
Anti-Reflective Protective Glass (1 side A/R, 95% transmittance)
All protective glass is per ASTM 1036-01, Quality Level 2
• Minimum Ordering Quantity (MOQ) = Five (5) units
• Five (5) units per carton
• Carton dimension:  H: 50cm  L: 43cm  W: 33cm
• Carton Weight:  7.0KG
UL and cUL approvals are in process
Ordering Part Number Touchscreen size
Aspect
Ratio
Number of
Touchpoints Frame Options
Protective
Glass Product Definition
SDW-170S1-M2T-EE1-S1-PRD 17" Diagonal 5:4 Two (2) ELO 1739L 3mm Production Kit
SDW-170S1-M5T-EE1-S1-PRD 17" Diagonal 5:4 Five (5) ELO 1739L 3mm Production Kit
CTRLR-170S1-M2T-R4.11 17" Diagonal 5:4 Two (2) ELO 1739L N/A 2 Touch Controller only
CTRLR-170S1-M5T-R4.11 17" Diagonal 5:4 Five (5) ELO 1739L N/A 5 Touch Controller only
BEZEL-170S1-EE1-S1 17" Diagonal 5:4 N/A ELO 1739L 3mm 17" 5:4 Bezel/Sensor only
CABLE-MID N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Mid-size Cable Kit only
Ordering Part Number Touchscreen size
Aspect
Ratio
Number of
Touchpoints Frame Options
Protective
Glass Product Definition
SDW-170S1-M2T-EE1-G1-PRD 17" Diagonal 5:4 Two (2) ELO 1739L 3mm Production Kit
SDW-170S1-M5T-EE1-G1-PRD 17" Diagonal 5:4 Five (5) ELO 1739L 3mm Production Kit
CTRLR-170S1-M2T-R4.11 17" Diagonal 5:4 Two (2) ELO 1739L N/A 2 Touch Controller only
CTRLR-170S1-M5T-R4.11 17" Diagonal 5:4 Five (5) ELO 1739L N/A 5 Touch Controller only
BEZEL-170S1-EE1-G1 17" Diagonal 5:4 N/A ELO 1739L 3mm 17" 5:4 Bezel/Sensor only
CABLE-MID N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Mid-size Cable Kit only
Ordering Part Number Touchscreen size
Aspect
Ratio
Number of
Touchpoints Frame Options
Protective
Glass Product Definition
SDW-170S1-M2T-EE1-R1-PRD 17" Diagonal 5:4 Two (2) ELO 1739L 3mm Production Kit
SDW-170S1-M5T-EE1-R1-PRD 17" Diagonal 5:4 Five (5) ELO 1739L 3mm Production Kit
CTRLR-170S1-M2T-R4.11 17" Diagonal 5:4 Two (2) ELO 1739L N/A 2 Touch Controller only
CTRLR-170S1-M5T-R4.11 17" Diagonal 5:4 Five (5) ELO 1739L N/A 5 Touch Controller only
BEZEL-170S1-EE1-R1 17" Diagonal 5:4 N/A ELO 1739L 3mm 17" 5:4 Bezel/Sensor only
CABLE-MID N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Mid-size Cable Kit only